
 

 
 

Thandulwazi Trust 
Maths and Science Academy 

2018 Calendar Dates 
Teacher Development Programme 

Sekhukhune District - Limpopo 
 
Time:   08h30 to 13h00 
Venue: Partner schools in Sekhukhune District 

Malekutu High School  

Teacher categories: ECD, Foundation and Intermediate 
Dates:        
 

1. Saturday 10 February - Registration 1       

2. Saturday 17 February - Registration 2 and Intro Workshop 1  

3. Saturday 10 March – Workshop 2 

4. Saturday 17 March – Workshop 3 

5. Saturday 14 April –Workshop 4  

6. Saturday 21 April - Workshop 5 

7. Saturday 12 May - Workshop 6 

8. Saturday 19 May - Workshop 7 

9. Saturday 09 June - Workshop 8 

10. Saturday 14 July - Workshop 9 

11. Saturday 21 July - Workshop 10 

12. Saturday 25 August - Closing Ceremony 


